CWA Commercial Cattle Sale - Regina, SK

Saturday, November 30, 2024 -- 11:00 AM

Purebred
Seq# Lot# |[Name Head Sex Consignor Location
1 Test Test Your Bidding 1 Test Test Online
2 34C - Pen of 5 OH - Avg Wt: 713 Ibs | Wadella 5 Op_en Wadella Ranch Regina SK
GC Ranch Heifers
39D - Pen of 3 OH - Avg Wt: 764 Ibs | Wall Open . .
3 RGC Simmental 3 Heifers Wall Simmental Regina SK
4 37D - Pen of 5 OH - Avg Wt: 783 Ibs | Jackson 5 Op_en Jackson Family Farm Ltd Regina SK
Res5 Heifers
5 42D - Pen of 3 OH - Avg Wt: 771 Ibs | Stadnyk 3 Op_en Stadnyk Farms Regina SK
Res3 Farms Heifers
6 38D Pen of 3 OH - Avg Wt: 789 Ibs | Jackson 3 Sepi?grs Jackson Family Farm Ltd Regina SK
7 33C Pen of 5 OH - Avg Wt: 768 Ibs | Wadella 5 Op_en Wadella Ranch Regina SK
Ranch Heifers
8 41D Pen of 3 OH - Avg Wt: 763 Ibs | Aqua 3 Open Aqua Hollow Ranch Ltd Regina SK
Hollow Heifers
9 36D Pen of 3 OH - Avg Wt: 733 Ibs | Diamond C 3 Op_en Diamond C Land And Regina SK
Heifers Cattle
10 44D Pen of 5 OH - Avg Wt: 716 Ibs | Sentes 5 Op_en Sentes Farms Regina SK
Farms Heifers
11 35C Pen of 5 OH - Avg Wt: 716 Ibs | Stadnyk 5 Op_en Stadnyk Farms Regina SK
Farms Heifers
12 40D Pen of 5 OH - Avg Wt: 712 Ibs | Aqua 5 Open Aqua Hollow Ranch Ltd  Regina SK
Hollow Heifers
13 47D Pen of 3 OH - Avg Wt: 675 Ibs | Sentes 3 Op_en Sentes Farms Regina SK
Farms Heifers
14 45D Pen of 3 OH - Avg Wt: 649 Ibs | Sentes 3 Op_en Sentes Farms Regina SK
Farms Heifers
15 46D Pen of 3 OH - Avg Wt: 610 Ibs | Sentes 3 Op_en Sentes Farms Regina SK
Farms Heifers
8B - . Bred . .
16 Pen of 3 BH - Avg Wt: 1349 Ibs | Hebert 3 - Hebert Livestock Ventures Regina SK
GC Heifers
1A - . . Bred Blairswest Land & Cattle .
17 RGC Pen of 5 BH - Avg Wt: 1297 Ibs | Blairswest 5 Heifers Ltd. Regina SK
14B - Pen of 5 BH - Avg Wt: 1316 Ibs | Roach Bred . .
18 Res5 Ranch 5 Heifers Roach Ranching Regina SK
12B - . Bred .
19 Pen of 3 BH - Avg Wt: 1272 Ibs | Goodsman 3 - Colborn Farms Ltd Regina SK
Res3 Heifers
20 25C Pen of 5 BH - Avg Wt: 1400 Ibs | 5 Br(_ed Pheasantdale Cattle Regina SK
Pheasantdale Heifers Company
21 2A Pen of 3 BH - Avg Wt: 1335 Ibs | Blairswest 3 Bred Blairswest Land & Cattle  pogina sk
Heifers Ltd
22 30C Pen of 5 BH - Avg Wt: 1334 Ibs | Rocky 5 Bred Rocky Meadow Ranch Regina SK
Meadow Heifers
23 4A Pen of 3 BH - Avg Wt: 1320 Ibs | Andrew 3 Brgd Andrew Cattle Co Regina SK
Cattle Heifers
24 17B Pen of 5 BH - Avg Wt: 1315 Ibs | Mebs 5 Br(_ed Mebs Ranch Ltd. Regina SK
Ranch Heifers
25  20B Pen of 5 BH - Avg Wt: 1297 Ibs | R&B 5 Bred R&B Wilson Ranching Ltd. Regina SK

Wilson

Heifers




26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43
44

24C

11B

22C

7A

28C

3A

10B

18B

21B

26C

29C

9B

16B

27C

6A

15B

5A

ID

Thanks

Pen of 5 BH - Avg Wt: 1292 Ibs |
Pheasantdale

Pen of 5 BH - Avg Wt: 1288 Ibs | Colborn

Pen of 3 BH - Avg Wt: 1285 Ibs | Rawluk

Pen of 3 BH - Avg Wt: 1283 Ibs | Goodsman

Pen of 3 BH - Avg Wt: 1251 Ibs |
BrokenTriangle

Pen of 3 BH - Avg Wt: 1247 Ibs | Andrew
Cattle

Pen of 3 BH - Avg Wt: 1224 Ibs | AJ Angus

Pen of 5 BH - Avg Wt: 1203 Ibs | Mebs
Ranch

Pen of 3 BH - Avg Wt: 1198 Ibs | R&B
Wilson

Pen of 3 BH - Avg Wt: 1179 Ibs |
BrokenTriangle

Pen of 5 BH - Avg Wt: 1176 Ibs | JP Cattle
Co

Pen of 3 BH - Avg Wt: 1157 Ibs | Hebert

Pen of 5 BH - Avg Wt: 1147 |bs | CAB
Ranch

Pen of 3 BH - Avg Wt: 1145 Ibs |
BrokenTriangle

Pen of 5 BH - Avg Wt: 1135 Ibs | Goodsman

Pen of 5 BH - Avg Wt: 1093 Ibs | CAB
Ranch

Pen of 5 BH - Avg Wt: 1070 Ibs | Muridale

Auctioneer will announce Lot #

Thanks for Watching & Bidding

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

Bred
Heifers

ID

Thanks

Pheasantdale Cattle
Company

Colborn Farms Ltd

Rawluk Livestock

G&G Goodsman

Broken Triangle Ranch

Andrew Cattle Co

AJ Angus

Mebs Ranch Ltd.

R&B Wilson Ranching Ltd

Broken Triangle Ranch

JP Cattle Co.

Hebert Livestock Ventures

CAB Ranch

Broken Triangle Ranch

G&G Goodsman

CAB Ranch

Muridale Shorthorns

DLMS

Thanks

Regina SK

Regina SK

Regina SK

Regina SK

Regina SK

Regina SK

Regina SK

Regina SK

Regina SK

Regina SK

Regina SK

Regina SK

Regina SK

Regina SK

Regina SK

Regina SK

Regina SK

Online

Online

Total Head: 166




