CWA Commercial Cattle Sale - Regina, SK Saturday, November 30, 2024 -- 11:00 AM Purebred

Seq#	Lot#	Name	Head	Sex	Consignor	Location
1	Test	Test Your Bidding	1	Test	Test	Online
2	34C - GC	Pen of 5 OH - Avg Wt: 713 lbs   Wadella Ranch	5	Open Heifers	Wadella Ranch	Regina SK
3	39D - RGC	Pen of 3 OH - Avg Wt: 764 lbs   Wall Simmental	3	Open Heifers	Wall Simmental	Regina SK
4	37D - Res5	Pen of 5 OH - Avg Wt: 783 lbs   Jackson	5	Open Heifers	Jackson Family Farm Ltd	Regina SK
5	42D - Res3	Pen of 3 OH - Avg Wt: 771 lbs   Stadnyk Farms	3	Open Heifers	Stadnyk Farms	Regina SK
6	38D	Pen of 3 OH - Avg Wt: 789 lbs   Jackson	3	Open Heifers	Jackson Family Farm Ltd	Regina SK
7	33C	Pen of 5 OH - Avg Wt: 768 lbs   Wadella Ranch	5	Open Heifers	Wadella Ranch	Regina SK
8	41D	Pen of 3 OH - Avg Wt: 763 lbs   Aqua Hollow	3	Open Heifers	Aqua Hollow Ranch Ltd	Regina SK
9	36D	Pen of 3 OH - Avg Wt: 733 lbs   Diamond C	3	Open Heifers	Diamond C Land And Cattle	Regina SK
10	44D	Pen of 5 OH - Avg Wt: 716 lbs   Sentes Farms	5	Open Heifers	Sentes Farms	Regina SK
11	35C	Pen of 5 OH - Avg Wt: 716 lbs   Stadnyk Farms	5	Open Heifers	Stadnyk Farms	Regina SK
12	40D	Pen of 5 OH - Avg Wt: 712 lbs   Aqua Hollow	5	Open Heifers	Aqua Hollow Ranch Ltd	Regina SK
13	47D	Pen of 3 OH - Avg Wt: 675 lbs   Sentes Farms	3	Open Heifers	Sentes Farms	Regina SK
14	45D	Pen of 3 OH - Avg Wt: 649 lbs   Sentes Farms	3	Open Heifers	Sentes Farms	Regina SK
15	46D	Pen of 3 OH - Avg Wt: 610 lbs   Sentes Farms	3	Heifers	Sentes Farms	Regina SK
16	8B - GC	Pen of 3 BH - Avg Wt: 1349 lbs   Hebert	3	Bred Heifers	Hebert Livestock Ventures	Regina SK
17	1A - RGC	Pen of 5 BH - Avg Wt: 1297 lbs   Blairswest	5	Bred Heifers	Blairswest Land & Cattle Ltd.	Regina SK
18	14B - Res5	Pen of 5 BH - Avg Wt: 1316 lbs   Roach Ranch	5	Bred Heifers	Roach Ranching	Regina SK
19	12B - Res3	Pen of 3 BH - Avg Wt: 1272 lbs   Goodsman	3	Bred Heifers	Colborn Farms Ltd	Regina SK
20	25C	Pen of 5 BH - Avg Wt: 1400 lbs   Pheasantdale	5	Bred Heifers	Pheasantdale Cattle Company	Regina SK
21	2A	Pen of 3 BH - Avg Wt: 1335 lbs   Blairswest	3	Bred Heifers	Blairswest Land & Cattle Ltd	Regina SK
22	30C	Pen of 5 BH - Avg Wt: 1334 lbs   Rocky Meadow	5	Bred Heifers	Rocky Meadow Ranch	Regina SK
23	4A	Pen of 3 BH - Avg Wt: 1320 lbs   Andrew Cattle	3	Bred Heifers	Andrew Cattle Co	Regina SK
24	17B	Pen of 5 BH - Avg Wt: 1315 lbs   Mebs Ranch	5	Bred Heifers	Mebs Ranch Ltd.	Regina SK
25	20B	Pen of 5 BH - Avg Wt: 1297 lbs   R&B Wilson	5	Bred Heifers	R&B Wilson Ranching Ltd.	Regina SK

44	Thanks	Thanks for Watching & Bidding	1	Thanks	Thanks	Online
43	ID	Auctioneer will announce Lot #	1	ID	DLMS	Online
42	5A	Pen of 5 BH - Avg Wt: 1070 lbs   Muridale	5	Bred Heifers	Muridale Shorthorns	Regina Sk
41	15B	Pen of 5 BH - Avg Wt: 1093 lbs   CAB Ranch	5	Bred Heifers	CAB Ranch	Regina Sk
40	6A	Pen of 5 BH - Avg Wt: 1135 lbs   Goodsman	5	Bred Heifers	G&G Goodsman	Regina Sk
39	27C	Pen of 3 BH - Avg Wt: 1145 lbs   BrokenTriangle	3	Bred Heifers	Broken Triangle Ranch	Regina Sk
38	16B	Pen of 5 BH - Avg Wt: 1147 lbs   CAB Ranch	5	Bred Heifers	CAB Ranch	Regina Sk
37	9B	Pen of 3 BH - Avg Wt: 1157 lbs   Hebert	3	Bred Heifers	Hebert Livestock Ventures	Regina Sk
36	29C	Pen of 5 BH - Avg Wt: 1176 lbs   JP Cattle Co	5	Bred Heifers	JP Cattle Co.	Regina Sk
35	26C	Pen of 3 BH - Avg Wt: 1179 lbs   BrokenTriangle	3	Bred Heifers	Broken Triangle Ranch	Regina Sk
34	21B	Pen of 3 BH - Avg Wt: 1198 lbs   R&B Wilson	3	Bred Heifers	R&B Wilson Ranching Ltd	Regina Sk
33	18B	Pen of 5 BH - Avg Wt: 1203 lbs   Mebs Ranch	5	Bred Heifers	Mebs Ranch Ltd.	Regina Sk
32	10B	Pen of 3 BH - Avg Wt: 1224 lbs   AJ Angus	3	Bred Heifers	AJ Angus	Regina Sk
31	3A	Pen of 3 BH - Avg Wt: 1247 lbs   Andrew Cattle	3	Bred Heifers	Andrew Cattle Co	Regina Sk
30	28C	Pen of 3 BH - Avg Wt: 1251 lbs   BrokenTriangle	3	Bred Heifers	Broken Triangle Ranch	Regina Sk
29	7A	Pen of 3 BH - Avg Wt: 1283 lbs   Goodsman	3	Bred Heifers	G&G Goodsman	Regina Sk
28	22C	Pen of 3 BH - Avg Wt: 1285 lbs   Rawluk	3	Bred Heifers	Rawluk Livestock	Regina Sk
27	11B	Pen of 5 BH - Avg Wt: 1288 lbs   Colborn	5	Bred Heifers	Colborn Farms Ltd	Regina Sk
26	24C	Pen of 5 BH - Avg Wt: 1292 lbs   Pheasantdale	5	Bred Heifers	Pheasantdale Cattle Company	Regina Sk

Total Head: 166